143 WILLIS Court,
143 WILLIS COURT, NORTH FOND DU LAC, Wi, NORTH FOND DU

54937-1054 LAC, WI,
54937-1054

A Rustic Beauty! Vaulted ceilings with open beams, wrap around deck that leads to MBR,
gorgeous kitchen with the same charm (along with newer appliances and a snack island), 3 2 baths

bdrms with the master bdrm having access to bath, L-shaped rec room in the lower level Residential
with a kitchette area for “game day”, attached 2... Residential

e Active
* 2136 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck Features: Breakfast Bar,Gas,One,Water Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1068
1068

Tax Amount: 3407.88 Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator, dishwasher,
microwave, stackable washer/dryer, water softener,
window treatments.

Exclusions: Sellers personal property.

Amenities

Waterfront available: Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer
No

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15x15 Upper
Bedroom 2 12x9 Upper
Bedroom 3 9x9 Upper
Formal Dining Room 13x12 Upper
Kitchen 14x13 Upper
Living Or Great Room 21x14 Upper
Other Room 21x10 Lower
Other Room 2 16x12 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Raised Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Non-contiguous,Full,Partial
Exterior material: Deck,Wood/Wood Parking: Attached

Shake/Cedar

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Anne A Lisowe Agent Email: anne@ppfdl.com
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